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Rundglas

Artikel Nr.
Volumen
Randvoll
Gewinde
Farbe
VerschlUsse
Gewicht
Héhe
GroRe / @
Form

Palletteneinheit

540 ml

61084

540 ml

540 ml

TO 82 reg

weifs

Twist Off regular
240 g

116 mm

86.5 mm

rund

2.704 Stk.

Verflugbarkeit auf Anfrage



